Pos

Category

Male
Open 60
1 Mins
Male
Open 60
2 Mins
Male
Open 60
3 Mins
Male
Open 60
4 Mins
Male
Open 60
5 Mins
Male
Open 60
6 Mins
Male
Open 60
7 Mins
Male
Open 60
8 Mins
Male
Open 60
9 Mins
Male
Open 60
10 Mins

Event Date: December 1st 2019

Race 2 Casemates

Race
Director:
Chief
Referee:
Results

Chris Smith

Provided Bermuda Timing Systems

Nick
Naraway

Alexander
Miller

Liam

Flannery

Alan Potts

Moses
Johnson

Cameron
Morris

Frederick
Phillips

Hans
Hirschi

Dennis
Fagundo

Byron
Rencken

88

28

27

23

29

19

45

34

Laps Total Time 2ndLlastTm LastTm Avg Tm
9 05:06.5 07:20.5 07:08.7 07:14.0
9 06:14.8 07:20.3 07:28.1 07:21.5
9 07:43.2 07:30.5 07:44.8 07:31.3
8 00:34.6 07:26.2 07:26.8 07:33.8
8 01:27.5 07:54.3 08:00.8 07:40.6
8 03:32.4 08:27.5 07:59.6, 07:56.4
8 04:12.0 08:059 08:06.4 08:01.2
8 04:33.1 08:08.4 08:11.9 08:03.7
8 05:09.8 08:19.2 08:02.5 08:08.5
8 05:23.2 08:11.5 07:57.9 08:09.9



Male
Open 60
11 Mins
Male
Open 60
12 Mins
Male
Open 60
13 Mins
Male
Open 60
14 Mins
Male
Open 60
15 Mins
Male
Open 60
16 Mins
Male
Open 60
17 Mins
Male
Open 60
18 Mins
Male
Open 60
19 Mins
Male
Open 60
20 Mins
Male
Open 60
21 Mins
Male
Open 60
22 Mins
Male
Open 60
23 Mins
Male
Open 60
24 Mins
Male
Open 60
25 Mins

Duncan
Simons

James
Holloway

Rhys
Pearce

Chris
Roque

Chris
Nusum

Otis
Ingham

Paulo
Mederios

Christoph
er Smith

Mike
Belvedere

Cesar
Olivera

Sean
Dickinson

Wendell
Burrows

Tom
Harcombe

Sherman
Darrell

Chris
Osbourne

92

55

17

44

18

12

21

13

33

26

94

22

05:43.7

05:49.5

07:31.9

07:34.2

09:19.9

00:02.2

01:23.6

01:24.1

01:34.8

02:03.1

02:44.9

02:54.9

04:16.9

05:43.2

06:18.2

08:09.8

08:01.0

08:22.9

08:45.8

08:33.3

08:42.9

08:47.0

08:49.8

08:47.2

08:47.6

09:18.1

09:20.4

09:52.6

09:27.5

09:50.0

07:52.0

07:54.1

09:03.6

08:43.9

09:20.9

08:36.7

08:29.0

08:25.5

08:40.4

08:59.1

08:26.0

08:46.3

10:08.1

09:20.4

09:32.1

08:12.7

08:12.9

08:26.2

08:26.2

08:39.8

08:34.1

08:45.6

08:45.6

08:47.7

08:51.2

08:57.1

08:58.6

09:10.5

09:23.0

09:27.8



DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Male
Open 60
26 Mins
Male
Open 60
27 Mins
Male
Open 60
28 Mins
Male
Open 60
29 Mins
Male
Open 60
Mins
Male
Open 60
Mins
Male
Open 60
Mins
Male
Open 60
Mins
Female
Open 60
1 Mins

Male
Open 30
1 Mins
Male
Open 30
2 Mins
Male
Open 30
3 Mins
Male
Open 30
4 Mins
Male
Open 30
5 Mins
Male
Open 30
6 Mins

Shane
Mora

Justin
Frank

Stephen
Muso

Deryck
Raymond

Tim Fox

Dirk
Hasselkus

Keiran
Malott

Blake
Camara

Nicole
Mitchell

Clive
Langley

Raphae
Brunorio

Tony
Wood
John
Thompso
n

Steve
Wells

Paul
Hayward

93

15

89

35

24

78

196

182

95

49

50

49

08:00.9

09:17.8

02:49.9

03:40.5

28:31.8

18:45.2

19:16.0

08:40.8

01:37.1

33:06.1

33:10.0

35:04.6

35:29.0

36:20.3

36:28.7

09:45.4  09:55.9

09:53.3  10:32.3

10:37.0  10:35.4

10:28.3  09:55.4

09:39.8 RETIRED

08:42.0 RETIRED

07:27.1 RETIRED

RETIRED

08:43.6 08:41.1

08:18.5  08:19.5

08:19.6  08:23.1

08:56.8  08:45.1

08:43.7  08:32.9

08:55.6  09:10.7

09:13.1  09:04.0

09:42.2

09:53.2

10:27.2

10:36.1

09:29.2

09:19.9

09:37.2

08:35.8

08:47.7

08:16.0

08:17.1

08:45.4

08:51.5

09:03.7

09:06.3



Male
Open 30
7 Mins
Male
Open 30
8 Mins
Male
Open 30
9 Mins
Male
Open 30
10 Mins
Male
Open 30
11 Mins
Male
Open 30
12 Mins
Male
Open 30
13 Mins
Male
Open 30
14 Mins
Male
Open 30
15 Mins
Male
Open 30
16 Mins
Male
Open 30
17 Mins
Male
Open 30
18 Mins
Male
Open 30
DNF Mins
13-16
1 Class
13-16
2 Class
13-16
3/ Class

Steve
O'reilly

Aaron
Fenn

Justin
Horsfall

Ryan
Wilson

Spencer
Quarterly

Mark
DaPonte

Cameron
Madeiros

Timmy
Sousa

Daniel
Ringer

Holder
Eiselt

Soniko
Thomas

Tristan
Loescher

Knut
Heinz
Enshe'Nic
o Davis
Rory
Fleming
Gordon
Smith

40

70

73

71

42

97

38

91

51

96

105

104

107

81

64

36:49.6

37:25.7

37:53.1

38:34.0

39:30.8

30:07.2

30:15.1

30:32.0

30:56.0

31:31.1

33:27.7

34:23.5

08:41.6

35:26.4

37:24.7

30:25.2

09:07.8

09:31.2

09:31.2

09:47.6

10:05.3

09:55.7

10:13.2

10:07.3

10:30.0

10:21.3

11:13.9

11:59.9

08:54.6

09:37.4

10:24.6

09:27.0

09:37.2

10:05.3

09:35.7

09:49.8

10:19.6

10:12.8

11:00.2

10:44.8

11:15.5

11:46.4

11:22.4

RETIRED

08:36.1

09:17.3

10:14.6

09:11.5

09:20.6

09:27.5

09:37.4

09:52.1

10:01.0

10:03.4

10:08.3

10:18.2

10:28.6

11:06.9

11:26.5

08:39.1

08:50.4

09:20.0

10:06.9



DNF

13-16
4 Class
13-16
5 Class
13-16
6 Class
13-16
7 Class

13-16
8 Class

13-16
Class
Female
Open 30
1 Mins
Female
Open 30
2 Mins
Female
Open 30
3 Mins
Female
Open 30
4 Mins
Female
Open 30
5 Mins
Female
Open 30
6 Mins

12 &
1 Under
12 &
2 Under
12 &
3/ Under
12 &
4 Under
12 &
5 Under

Liana
Medeiros
Megan
Hands
Odin
Heinz

Jay
Johnson

Marcel
Hatherley
Kyran
Bapatiste-
Jones
Zoe
Hasselkus
s

Jasmine
Hasselkus

Kayla
Raymond

Caroline
Wright
Jennifer
Lightbour
ne

Yulia
Bruskova

Jackson
Langley
Harris
Fleming
Joshua
Wilson
Jacob
Wright
Tyler
Coleman

90

109

108

101

47

36

58

59

20

53

110

98

68

65

70

54

57

31:05.8

31:50.0

32:11.7

39:21.2

31:47.0

10:55.0

38:44.2

39:14.8

40:03.9

30:20.0

31:52.5

43:03.6

17:11.4

18:05.0

18:18.7

18:31.0

15:14.4

10:08.7  09:54.1

10:28.8  10:39.8

10:50.6  11:07.5

13:59.0 13:34.2

14:41.4  16:58.5

RETIRED

09:44.2  09:13.7

09:46.7 09:43.0

09:57.6 10:19.5

09:51.6  09:53.7

10:24.0  10:48.5

13:32.5 13:38.4

03:30.5 03:30.4

03:35.1 03:44.6

03:36.2  03:57.1

03:45.5  03:46.7

03:47.8  04:13.0

10:19.3

10:34.5

10:41.9

13:04.2

15:50.0

10:49.9

09:39.3

09:47.2

10:00.0

10:04.5

10:35.4

14:17.9

03:26.0

03:36.6

03:39.4

03:41.5

03:48.2



12 &
6 Under

12 &
7 Under

12 &
8 Under

12 &
9 Under

12 &
10 Under
12 &
11 Under
12 &
12 Under
12 &
13 Under
12 &
14 Under
12 &
15 Under

12 &
16 Under

12 &
17 Under

12 &
18 Under

12 &
19 Under

12 &
20 Under
12 &
21 Under
12 &
22 Under
12 &
23 Under

Peter
Redmond
Philando
Hill

Maximus
Swainson
Makao
Butterfiel
d

Ray
Richardso
n

Ben Wells
Zachary
Moniz
Conner
Stout
Dylan
Eiselt
Hudson
Ferris

Brandon
McDougal
Dominic
Wright
Daisy
Langley

Miguel
Hatherley

Charlie
Szakmary
Austin
Frank
Kaleb
Camara
Connor
Szakmar

79

37

76

86

111

52

74

102

82

103

100

56

69

43

85

39

178

112

15:26.2

15:44.6

15:51.1

16:18.1

16:22.0

16:24.5

16:38.5

17:09.8

17:18.5

18:26.0

18:35.8

18:40.0

19:17.0

15:12.6

15:19.9

16:36.8

20:17.2

20:20.7

04:03.0

03:51.5

04:01.5

04:10.8

04:22.5

04:06.0

04:20.5

04:23.1

04:28.8

04:49.0

04:46.7

04:47.6

05:00.9

05:27.4

05:07.7

05:27.9

06:45.7

06:28.6

04:09.3

04:02.4

04:06.7

04:10.7

04:05.5

04:03.8

04:01.4

04:47.0

04:13.9

04:32.9

04:55.6

04:49.5

05:09.7

05:05.2

05:31.0

05:20.2

06:58.2

07:17.8

03:51.0

03:55.4

03:57.1

04:03.8

04:05.1

04:05.6

04:09.1

04:16.8

04:18.7

04:35.4

04:37.8

04:39.2

04:48.7

05:02.9

05:05.1

05:31.6

06:44.5

06:44.5



